
Successful Projects - Greater Grants Round One 2022 / 2023 
 

Applicant  Project Total Approved 

Hamilton Men's Shed Men's Shed Roof Repairs $2,500.00 

Ms Clare Ryan  Balmoral Post Office Heritage Restoration $2,500.00 

Sterling Place, Dunkeld Community 
Centre 

Maintaining Dunkeld's Heritage $2,500.00 

Mooralla Golf Club Inc. Replacement Rider Mower $5,949.00 

Cavendish Fleece and Flower Show Fleece and Flower Show $786.00 

Cavendish Townscape Association 
Inc. 

Gatum Gatum Project  $2,000.00 

Balmoral Mechanics Institute Table Trolley $2,500.00 

Hamilton Field Naturalists Club Acacia paradoxa control on Wannon Flora 
Reserve 

$2,480.00 

Glenelg Hopkins CMA Planning for Tarrington Community Centre $15,000.00 

Hamilton Institute of Rural Learning Market start up X Covid $2,500.00 

Dunkeld Museum Inc Our Soldier Boys and Girls $2,500.00 

Hamilton Country Music Club Mini Country Music Festival $2,500.00 

Mulleraterong Centre Inc Pool water testing kit $1,987.00 

The Australian Pedal Car Grand Prix 
Inc 

Coleraine Family Fun Day $1,000.00 

Hamilton Coleraine Railway Line 
Landcare Group  

Providing Hamilton Tree Planters for use by 
the landcare community 

$2,132.00 

Branxholme Recreation Reserve Inc Women's netball change room fit out $14,500.00 

Grampians Golf Club Marketing and Promotion $2,500.00 

Hamilton Pastoral and Agricultural 
Society 

Sheepvention & Hamilton Showgrounds 
website rebuild 

$2,500.00 

Off the Rails Dunkeld Spirit Of Progress train visit to Off the Rails $2,500.00 


